

MB No - 654

Schedule XLV Form N.134.

MR-3054 Scheme

P.W.D.

WORKS Name - LO54-NH-80 to Mam Lakha
west Tola (VR-30)

Kahalgaon DIVISION

Sabour SUB DIVISION

Bipin Bihari Keshyap.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
	2nd on file bill				
Name of road	LD 54-NH-80 to				
	Mamlaqat West 1019 (VR 30)				
Project ID	20703402-068				
Name of contractor	Bipin Bihari Khaty				
Agreement cont	D 40.855 lqm				
Agreement No	MR-3054				

① $\frac{1}{344}$ p.v construction of sub-grade

and earthen shoulder along

B.T. portion

$$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 1.125 \times 0.30 = 20.25 \text{ m}^3$$

P.C.E. portion

$$2 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.25 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.25 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.25 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.25 = 7.50 \text{ m}^3$$

(Continuation) = 131.25 m³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D'	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
①					
2.2 p.v clearing and grubbing road land also complete					
vide item No ① page No ②					
Qty:- 0.1849 @ 76926.08/m ² 13846.69					
②					
3.14 p.v construction of sub-grade and earth shoulder also complete					
vide item No ① page No ①					
Qty:- 325.00 m ³ @ 264.72/m ³ 86034.00					
③					
4.1 p.v filling G.S.B with grade-II materials also complete					
vide item No ② page No ③					
Qty:- 5.212 m ³ @ 1707.72/m ³ 8900.53					
④					
2.8 p.v filling W.B.M grade-II materials also complete					
vide item No ③ page No ③					
Qty:- 5.83 m ³ @ 3383.47/m ³ 19722.89					
= Rs. 1,28,504.11					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
					BIF = D 28,26,813.27
Add GST 18%					= D 508,826.38
1. Labour cost					= D 28268.13
					= D 33,63,907.78
Add S.F. charge of material					= D 7153.03
					= D 33,71,060.81
					= D 33,71,061.00
less limit of payment					
memorbi					11/11/19, 49,025.00
Work has been completed					14,22,036.00
after specification					
29/04/2023					29/04/2023
J.B					

(Continuation)